88442 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	Vol. <u>788</u> Page 958	SZ STATE OF OREGON
GIACOMINI, JONES & TROTMAN ATTORNEYS AT LAW 635 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	(Don't use this space; reserved for recording isbel in coun- tids where used.)	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>21</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>88</u> , at <u>4:20</u> o'clock <u>P-M.and recorded</u> in book <u>M88</u> on page <u>9582</u> or as filling fee number <u>88442</u> , Rec-
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: BOYD C. YADEN 550 Collins Crest Gladstone, Oregon 97027		ord of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u>
	Fee \$8.00	Klamath County Clerk Title By Qaulene Muslenslau Deputy

ABSTRACT OF INVENTORY

The Decedent's name and address: MYRTLE A. YADEN aka MYRTLE MADISON YADEN and as MYRTLE ADELE YADEN or MYRTLE M. YADEN

Court and Probate No.: Klamath County Circuit Court #88-20 PR

Personal Representative's name and address: BOYD C. YADEN, 550 Collins Crest, Gladstone, Oregon 97027

Attorney's name and address: J. Anthony Giacomini, Giacomini, Jones & Trotman, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

The following real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

Lot 6 in Block 47 Hot Springs Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon (Account No. 306528)

DATED: June 16th, 1988.

Boyl (Jos

STATE OF 10000 SS . COUNTY OF Multnom

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 16^{-4} day (//1me, 1988, by of

OFO

20

<u>---</u>

E

JUH 21

88

Jr.

Notary Public My Commission expires: